—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent
Superintendent

Director Of Student Services
Principal

Principal

Admin Sp Ed/Dir Ed Opts
Principal

Principal

Psychologist

Learning Director
Learning Director
Alternative Education
Teacher, Elementary
Guidance Learning Specialist
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Counselor (Secondary)
Teacher, High School
Teacher Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Network And Data Systems Analy
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified

Department

Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School

Total Wages

$167,296
$125,964
$119,482
$107,854
$105,799
$105,037
$104,367
$102,096
$91,988
$90,356
$89,100
$87,799
$85,525
$84,435
$83,981
$81,892
$81,731
$80,955
$80,228
$79,433
$79,427
$79,216
$79,059
$78,828
$78,245
$77,918
$77,814
$77,776
$77,629
$77,317
$77,090



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Mgr Of Mot/Facilities
Teacher, Middle School
Nurse

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher - Home Hospital
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Vice Principal

Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Music

Teacher, Elementary

Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified

Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School

$77,013
$76,633
$76,335
$76,294
$75,982
$75,743
$75,502
$75,341
$75,312
$75,180
$74,981
$74,515
$74,122
$74,120
$73,965
$73,881
$73,739
$73,595
$73,467
$73,415
$73,364
$72,551
$72,494
$72,381
$72,281
$72,095
$72,024
$71,928
$71,921
$69,814
$68,717
$67,202



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher, High School
Secretary To The Supt.
Library Media Specialist
Teacher, Middle School
Maintenance

Director Business Services
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Lead Mechanic
Coordinator Of Special Program
Mechanic/Bus Driver
Teacher, High School
Teacher Sdc
Maintenance

Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher - Atp
Alternative Education
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Middle School
Food Services Manager
Teacher, Elementary
Human Resource Analyst
Payroll Analyst

Teacher Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Agricultural Mechanics

Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified

Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School

$66,327
$66,047
$64,707
$63,918
$63,904
$63,711
$62,951
$62,698
$62,314
$62,235
$61,569
$61,569
$61,461
$60,931
$60,573
$60,373
$59,874
$59,422
$59,206
$59,139
$58,575
$58,216
$57,689
$57,139
$56,937
$55,111
$54,708
$53,382
$52,967
$52,074
$51,985
$51,041



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Sdc
Principal

Lead Custodian
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified
Golden Valley Unified

Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School
Golden Valley Unified School

$49,626
$49,362
$49,324
$49,163
$49,079



