	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$167,296
2.	Superintendent		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$125,964
3.	Director Of Student Services		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$119,482
4.	Principal		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$107,854
5.	Principal		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$105,799
6.	Admin Sp Ed/Dir Ed Opts		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$105,037
7.	Principal		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$104,367
8.	Principal		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$102,096
9.	Psychologist		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$91,988
10.	Learning Director		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$90,356
11.	Learning Director		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$89,100
12.	Alternative Education		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$87,799
13.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$85,525
14.	Guidance Learning Specialist		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$84,435
15.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$83,981
16.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$81,892
17.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$81,731
18.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$80,955
19.	Counselor (Secondary)		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$80,228
20.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$79,433
21.	Teacher Sdc		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$79,427
22.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$79,216
23.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$79,059
24.	Teacher, High School		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$78,828
25.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$78,245
26.	Network And Data Systems Analy		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,918
27.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,814
28.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,776
29.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,629
30.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,317
31.	Teacher, Elementary		Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,090

32.	Mgr Of Mot/Facilities	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$77,013
33.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$76,633
34.	Nurse	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$76,335
35.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$76,294
36.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,982
37.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,743
38.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,502
39.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,341
40.	Teacher - Home Hospital	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,312
41.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$75,180
42.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$74,981
43.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$74,515
44.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$74,122
45.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$74,120
46.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,965
47.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,881
48.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,739
49.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,595
50.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,467
51.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,415
52.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$73,364
53.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,551
54.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,494
55.	Vice Principal	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,381
56.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,281
57.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,095
58.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$72,024
59.	Teacher Sdc	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$71,928
60.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$71,921
61.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$69,814
62.	Music	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$68,717
63.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$67,202

64.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$66,327
65.	Secretary To The Supt.	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$66,047
66.	Library Media Specialist	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$64,707
67.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$63,918
68.	Maintenance	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$63,904
69.	Director Business Services	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$63,711
70.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$62,951
71.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$62,698
72.	Lead Mechanic	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$62,314
73.	Coordinator Of Special Program	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$62,235
74.	Mechanic/Bus Driver	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$61,569
75.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$61,569
76.	Teacher Sdc	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$61,461
77.	Maintenance	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$60,931
78.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$60,573
79.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$60,373
80.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$59,874
81.	Teacher - Atp	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$59,422
82.	Alternative Education	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$59,206
83.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$59,139
84.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$58,575
85.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$58,216
86.	Teacher, High School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$57,689
87.	Teacher, Middle School	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$57,139
88.	Food Services Manager	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$56,937
89.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$55,111
90.	Human Resource Analyst	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$54,708
91.	Payroll Analyst	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$53,382
92.	Teacher Sdc	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$52,967
93.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$52,074
94.	Teacher, Elementary	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$51,985
95.	Agricultural Mechanics	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$51,041

96.	Teacher Sdc	G	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$49,626
97.	Principal	C	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$49,362
98.	Lead Custodian	G	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$49,324
99.	Teacher, Elementary	G	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$49,163
100.	Teacher, Elementary	0	Golden Valley Unified	Golden Valley Unified School	\$49,079